
Refreshing golden ale with 
a dry & bitter finish

Naturally cloudy 
wheat beer with aromas of 
banana, cloves & spices

Distinctive full flavour 
with a bitter sweet taste

Fresh and zesty citrus 
pale ale

Deceptively drinkable IPA 
brewed with 100% Citra hops

Citrus fruit and hops in 
abundance, collab with 
Purity

American twist on a classic 
Belgian-style farmhouse ale
(served in 2/3)

40-day conditioned lager 
beer with a sharp citrusy 
kick

Hopwork orange
Prancing pony
4.8%

42

4

4.3

4.1

5.5

5

NA

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

IBUIBU CountryCountry Tasting Notes £ £

36 ENGLAND

48 ENGLAND

-

50

12

ENGLAND

AUS/ENG

36 ENGLAND

PURE GOLD 
PURITY
3.8%

UBU 
PURITY
4.5%

mad goose 
PURITY
4.2%

TANK 7
BOULEVARD
8.5%

LAWLESS  
PURITY
4.5%

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Draught products are priced per 
pint unless otherwise stated and 
available in 1/3, 1/2, 2/3 also.

Still unsure? Ask our friendly 
team for advice or even better 
a taster!

Tasting Notes

38 USA

5.5

New CASK ALE
coming sooN -

Keep an eye on our social 
media - all will be revealed!

52

ENGLAND

Sweet oat stout with a 
creamy & roasted flavour

33

ENGLAND/ 
GERMANY

5.5

Unfiltered IPA with 
complex   aroma of citrus, 
pine and tropical fruits

longhorn
purity
5.0%

baby faced assassin
Roosters
6.1% 

Pure Helles 
Purity
5%

32
Collab. with Bayreuther 
Brewery, authentic German 
style helles lager

5

Original 
Maisels weisse
5.2%

N/A ENGLAND
Medium cider made with 
100% Herefordshire apples

5

55 ENGLAND

virtuous
kirkstalls
4.4%

5.5

Bunny Hop
Purity
3.5%

65

ENGLAND

Extra Hoppy Pale Ale 
with a low ABV

3.8

5.3

Session ipa
purity
4.5.%

3 swords
Kirkstalls
4.5%

38 ENGLAND Very pale and thirst-quenching 

-

5.5

4.6

4.5

BEER TASTING events
Beer is our passion and we love trying different beers and exploring how they match with 

beautiful food. Our Private tasting sessions are available for parties ranging from 6 people
 up to 30 and we have two packages available. 

Both packages include a tour of our well-kept theatre of beer, an introduction to hops, 
malts, yeast, the variety of beer styles and of course most importantly, 

the opportunity to taste a range of beers and to match them with various tasters of food.
We also hold open beer tastings for parties less than 6 people on set dates and times. 

ask one of our team members for more information.
 call us on 01212375666 or 

email info@purecraftbars.com .

22

Pilsner
Veltins
4.8%

21 GERMANY Classic German Pilsner;  
fresh & light to taste

5.2

Unfiltered grapefruit 
infused session IPA 
(gluten free)

41 ENGLAND

Gluten free session IPA 
with fruity and citrus 
flavours

oatmeal stout
four pure
5.1%

Pure Cider
Purity
4.5%

9 21

Original Kombucha
Jarr
0%

?

Germany

Sparkling fermented tea, 
pefect balance bewteen sweet 
and sour (served in 2/3)

6

saddle black 
PURITY
5.1%

65 ENGLAND Bold black & bitter cask IPA 

4.5

ENGLAND

6

Landbier Dunkel
aktein
5.5%

18 GERMANY

5.5
Malty & sweet dunkel style 
beer

Railway porter
5 points
4.8.%

30 ENGLAND

Smooth and full bodied 
london style porter

5.5



Fritz Kola/Zuckerfrei

Fever Tree Mixers:
Tonic Water, Soda, Lemonade, Ginger Ale

Alain Millait Juices:   
Cox Apple, Apricot Nectar or Orange

Luscombe Drinks:
Sicilian Lemonade, Raspberry Crush, 
Cranberry Crush, Hot Ginger Beer or 
Elderflower Bubbly

3

2.5

3.5

3.5

SOFT DRINKS

all spirits are served in measures of 25ml & 50ml.
wine is available in 125ml, 175ml & 375ml measures.

Tau Water: 
Still/Carbonated 750ml/250ml 4.5/3

cocktails
Elderflower Spritz
Adnams Copper House Gin
Elderflower Juice
Topped with prosecco

Kombuccha Dark & Stormy
Goslings Dark Rum
Ginger Kombuccha
Fresh Lime

Raspberry Boiler
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Raspberry Juice
Ginger & Raspberries

8

7.5

7.5

£

Jarr Kombuccha 240ml original, ginger or 
Passionfruit 4

ABV £

Adnams Copper House  
Distilled Gin

Monkey Shoulder Whisky  
Blended Malt

Auchentoshan Three Wood  
Lowland Malt

L&G Woodford  
Reserve Bourbon

Landy’s Cognac

Adnams Copper House  
Barley Vodka

Plantation 3 Stars
White Rum

Gosling Black Seal  
Dark Rum

Chairmans Reserve  
Spiced Rum

3.540

443.2

3.540

440

40

3.5

340

5.543

40

4.5

3.5

41.2

SPIRITS

Diplomatico Reserva Excusiva 40 5.5

RUM

Brandy

Whisky

vodka

Rosada Molino Loco, Murcia Spain 4.5 9.5 18.5

Macabeo Molino Loco, Murcia Spain

Chenin Blanc Liberty Fair-trade,  
Western Cape South Africa

Sauvignon Blanc Tinpot Hut, Marlborough 
New Zealand

Merlot Ca’ di Alte, Veneto Italy

Shiraz 16 Stops, McLaren Vale,  
Australia

Malbec Kaiken Reserve, Mendoza,
Argentina

Pinot Noir Montes Limited Selection, 
Casablanca Valley, Chile

Hush Heath Estate NV, England

4.2

4.5

175ml

9

9.5

42

375ml 
Carafe

18

18.5

Btl

5.5

5.5

11.5

11

23

22

5.6 12 24

7.8

6.8

16.5

14.5 29

white WINE

RED WINE

Rosé

sparkling Btl

Rioja Izadi Reserva Tempranillo, Spain 7.8 3316.5

175ml
375ml 
Carafe Btl

Btl
375ml 
Carafe175ml

7.5

125ml

Soave, ‘Terre di Monteforte’, Italy 2010.75

Chardonnay, Cachapoal Valley, Chateau 
Los Boldos, Chile 5.6 12 24

Chateau d’Aix-en-Provence Rose, France 7 14
28

Ca’ di Alte Prosecco Sumante NV, Italy 6 28

33

Holy Grass 
Scottish Vodka

41.5 4

Gin

Turncoat 
London Dry Gin

Purity Brewing Co & Turncoat 
Cascade Hopped Gin

40

43

3.5

4

Can’t find anything that 
takes you fancy?

Why not look inside our 
bottled beer fridge...

Or ask a member of our team for 
some help?


