★ DRAUGHT BEER LIST **★**

DRAUGHT PRODUCTS ARE PRICED PER PINT UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED AND AVAILABLE IN 1/3, 1/2, 2/3 ALSO.

	IBU	Country	Tasting Notes £		IBU	Country	Tasting Notes £		
PURE GOLD PURITY 3.8%	42	ENGLAND	Refreshing golden ale with a dry & bitter finish	LONGHORN PURITY 5.0%	55	ENGLAND	Unfiltered IPA with 5.3 complex aroma of citrus, pine and tropical fruits		
UBU PURITY 4.5%	36	ENGLAND	Distinctive full flavour with a bitter sweet taste	LAWLESS PURITY 4.5%	36	ENGLAND	40-day conditioned lager 5 beer with a sharp citrusy kick		
MAD GOOSE PURITY 4.2%	48	ENGLAND	Fresh and zesty citrus pale ale	RAILWAY PORTER 5 POINTS 4.8.%	33	ENGLAND	Smooth and full bodied london style porter		
BABY FACED ASSASSIN ROOSTERS 6.1%	52	ENGLAND	Deceptively drinkable IPA 5.5 brewed with 100% Citra hops	ORIGINAL KOMBUCHA JARR O%	NA	ENGLAND	Sparkling fermented tea, 4.5 pefect balance bewteen sweet and sour (served in 2/3)		
NEW CASK ALE COMING SOON	-	-	Keep an eye on our social media - all will be revealed!	ORIGINAL MAISELS WEISSE 5.2%	12	Germany	Naturally cloudy wheat beer with aromas of banana, cloves & spices		
BUNNY HOP PURITY 3.5%	65	ENGLAND	Extra Hoppy Pale Ale with a low ABV	HOPWORK ORANGE PRANCING PONY 4.8%	?	AUS/ENG	Citrus fruit and hops in abundance, collab with Purity		
3 SWORDS KIRKSTALLS 4.5%	38	ENGLAND	Very pale and thirst-quenching	LANDBIER DUNKEL AKTEIN 5.5%	18	GERMANY	Malty & sweet dunkel style beer		
SADDLE BLACK PURITY 5.1%	65	ENGLAND	Bold black & bitter cask IPA	TANK 7 BOULEVARD 8.5%	38	USA	American twist on a classic 5.5 Belgian-style farmhouse ale (served in 2/3)		
PURE CIDER PURITY 4.5%	N/A	ENGLAND	Medium cider made with 100% Herefordshire apples	PILSNER VELTINS 4.8%	21	GERMANY	Classic German Pilsner; fresh & light to taste		
SESSION IPA PURITY 4.5.%	50	ENGLAND	Unfiltered grapefruit 5.5 infused session IPA (gluten free)	VIRTUOUS KIRKSTALLS 4.4%	41	ENGLAND	Gluten free session IPA with fruity and citrus flavours		
OATMEAL STOUT FOUR PURE 5.1%	30	ENGLAND	Sweet oat stout with a creamy & roasted flavour	BEER TASTING EVENTS BEER IS OUR PASSION AND WE LOVE TRYING DIFFERENT BEERS AND EXPLORING HOW THEY MATCH WITH BEAUTIFUL FOOD. OUR PRIVATE TASTING SESSIONS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PARTIES RANGING FROM 6 PEOPLE UP TO 30 AND WE HAVE TWO PACKAGES AVAILABLE. BOTH PACKAGES INCLUDE A TOUR OF OUR WELL-KEPT THEATRE OF BEER, AN INTRODUCTION TO HOPS, MALTS, YEAST, THE VARIETY OF BEER STYLES AND OF COURSE MOST IMPORTANTLY,					
PURE HELLES PURITY 5%	32	ENGLAND/ GERMANY	Collab. with Bayreuther Brewery, authentic German style helles lager	THE OPPORTUNITY TO TASTE A RANGE OF BEERS AND TO MATCH THEM WITH VARIOUS TASTERS OF FOOD. WE ALSO HOLD OPEN BEER TASTINGS FOR PARTIES LESS THAN 6 PEOPLE ON SET DATES AND TIMES. ASK ONE OF OUR TEAM MEMBERS FOR MORE INFORMATION. CALL US ON 01212375666 OR EMAIL INFO@PURECRAFTBARS.COM.					

WHITE WINE	175 m l	375m Cara		Btl
Macabeo Molino Loco, Murcia Spain	4.2	9		18
Soave, 'Terre di Monteforte', Italy	5	10.7		20
Chenin Blanc Liberty Fair-trade, Western Cape South Africa	5.5	11.5		23
Chardonnay, Cachapoal Valley, Chateau Los Boldos, Chile	5.6	12		24
Sauvignon Blanc Tinpot Hut, Marlborough New Zealand	7.8	16.5	,	33
RED WINE	175ml	375ml Carafe		Btl
Merlot Ca' di Alte, Veneto Italy	4.5	9.5		18.5
Shiraz 16 Stops, McLaren Vale, Australia	5.5	11		22
Malbec Kaiken Reserve, Mendoza, Argentina	5.6	12		24
Pinot Noir Montes Limited Selection, Casablanca Valley, Chile	6.8	14.5		2 9
Rioja Izadi Reserva Tempranillo, Spain	7.8	16.5		33
ROSÉ	175ml	375ml Caraf		Btl
Rosada Molino Loco, Murcia Spain	4.5	9.5		18.5
Chateau d'Aix-en-Provence Rose, France	7	14		28
SPARKLING	125 m l			Btl
Ca' di Alte Prosecco Sumante NV, Italy	6			28
Hush Heath Estate NV, England	7.5			42

SPIRITS	ABV	£		
VODKA				
Adnams Copper House Barley Vodka	40	3		
Holy Grass Scottish Vodka	41.5	4		
GIN				
Turncoat London Dry Gin	40	3.5		
Adnams Copper House Distilled Gin	40	3.5		
Purity Brewing Co & Turncoat Cascade Hopped Gin	43	4		
WHISKY				
Auchentoshan Three Wood Lowland Malt	43	5.5		
L&G Woodford Reserve Bourbon	43.2	4		
Monkey Shoulder Whisky Blended Malt	40	3.5		
BRANDY				
Landy's Cognac	40	4		
RUM				
Diplomatico Reserva Excusiva	40	5.5		
Plantation 3 Stars White Rum	41.2	4.5		
Gosling Black Seal Dark Rum	40	3.5		
Chairmans Reserve Spiced Rum	40	3.5		

COCKTAILS	£
Elderflower Spritz Adnams Copper House Gin Elderflower Juice Topped with prosecco	8
Kombuccha Dark & Stormy Goslings Dark Rum Ginger Kombuccha Fresh Lime	7.5
Raspberry Boiler Woodford Reserve Bourbon Raspberry Juice Ginger & Raspberries	7.5
SOFT DRINKS Jarr Kombuccha 240ml original, ginger or	
Passionfruit Fritz Kola/Zuckerfrei	3
Fever Tree Mixers: Tonic Water, Soda, Lemonade, Ginger Ale	2.5
Alain Millait Juices: Cox Apple, Apricot Nectar or Orange	3.5
Luscombe Drinks: Sicilian Lemonade, Raspberry Crush, Cranberry Crush, Hot Ginger Beer or Elderflower Bubbly	3.5
Tau Water:	

Can't find anything that
takes you fancy?
Why not look inside our
bottled beer fridge...
Or ask a member of our team for
some help?

4.5/3

Still/Carbonated 750ml/250ml